
Resultatlista Springskytte SM 2012

Namn Förening Nummer Klass Löptid Tot.ant. Bom Totaltid Placering

Individuellt

Helena Pollack Pk Pricken, Dala-Järna 28 D35 41:38:00 5 46:38:00 1

Liselott Såmark Stockholmspolisen 24 D35 49:26:00 3 52:26:00 2

Annie Hult Stockholmspolisen 19 D35 49:53:00 11 1 h 00:53 3

Victoria Eliasson Hallsbergs pk 25 D35 50:26:00 11 1 h 1:26 4

Pia Sundell Norrköpings pk 26 D35 49:21:00 13 1 h 2:21 5

Laila Willman Pk Pricken, Dala-Järna 30 D35 1 h 01:13 5 1 h 6:13 6

Robert Drottz I 2 Skytteförening 84 H21 32:04:00 3 33:04:00 1

Erik Bäckström Stockholmspolisen 86 H21 42:17:00 3 45:17:00 2

Joakim Jansson Sydnärkepolisens IF 85 H21 35:20:00 10 45:20:00 3

Johan Lindkvist I 2 Skytteförening 87 H21 39:50:00 13 52:50:00 4

Anders Beckman Stockholmspolisen 54 H35 37:11:00 3 40:11:00 1

Jan Jorsäter Örebro pssk 78 H35 40:03:00 1 41:03:00 2

Lars Palmgren I 2 Skytteförening 59 H35 39:02:00 3 42:02:00 3

Tomas Bäverlid Stockholmspolisen 50 H35 37:39:00 5 42:39:00 4

Håkan Gustafsson Säffle pk 69 H35 41:07:00 2 43:07:00 5

Per Norman Stockholmspolisen 58 H35 39:07:00 5 44:07:00 6

Conny Rosén Stockholmspolisen 57 H35 36:19:00 8 44:19:00 7

Martin Råsbo Råsbo psk 75 H35 39:03:00 7 46:03:00 8

Mikael Karlén Ramsbergs pk 66 H35 42:16:00 4 46:16:00 9

Magnus Ström Norrköpings pk 67 H35 39:32:00 8 47:32:00 10

Thomas Luth Ramsbergs pk 29 H35 38:35:00 9 47:35:00 11

Hans Törnevik I 2 Skytteförening 39 H35 42:43:00 6 48:43:00 12

Anders Hörberg Älkarleby pk 76 H35 38:48:00 12 50:48:00 13

Christian Berking Norrköpings pk 48 H35 42:57:00 8 50:57:00 14

Anders Norgren Grästorps psk 44 H35 45:36:00 7 52:36:00 15

Carl Svedberg Stockholmspolisen 55 H35 38:31:00 15 53:31:00 16

Per Aviander I 2 Skytteförening 64 H35 39:13:00 19 58:13:00 17

Robert Wirius Hallsbergs PK 46 H35 45:34:00 13 58:34:00 18

Karl Håkansson Uppsala handeldvapenför. 60 H35 43:27:00 16 59:27:00 19

Mattias Lind Stockholmspolisen 56 H35 45:29:00 15 1 h 0:29 20

Mark Frost Lidköpings psk 38 H35 46:00:00 15 1 h 1:00 21

Anders Larsson Ramsbergs pk 65 H35 44:10:00 19 1 h 3:10 22

Hans Olsson Karlskoga psk 45 H35 1 h 1:03 9 1 h 10:03 23

Jörgen Karlsson Ramsbergs pk 49 H35 56:16:00 20 1 h 16:16 24



Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisen 16 H60 41:13:00 5 46:13:00 1

Kent Borlid (stödhand) Gävlepolisens IF 94 H60 45:54:00 1 46:54:00 2

Owe Salomonsson Norrköpings pk 17 H60 37:33:00 12 49:33:00 3

Jan-Erik Svensson Hammenhögs pk 14 H60 43:45:00 7 50:45:00 4

Bengt Eriksson (stödhand) Stockholmspolisen 95 H60 50:42:00 3 53:42:00 5

Ingmar Bäckström Stockholmspolisen 18 H60 57:19:00 3 1 h 00:19 6

Lars-Göran Liljergren Norrköpings pk 15 H60 46:59:00 14 1h 00:59 7

Pontus Schmidt Örebro pssk 40 Hjun 52:49:00 12 1 h 4:49 1

Lag

I2 SKF 1

Robert Drottz I 2 Skytteförening 84 H21 32:04:00 1 33:04:00 1

Lars Palmgren I 2 Skytteförening 59 H35 39:02:00 3 42:02:00

Hans Törnevik I 2 Skytteförening 39 H35 42:43:00 6 48:43:00

2 h 3 min 49 sek

Stockholmspolisens SKF 1

Tomas Bäverlid Stockholmspolisen 50 H35 37:39:00 5 42:39:00 2

Conny Rosén Stockholmspolisen 57 H35 36:19:00 8 44:19:00

Anders Beckman Stockholmspolisen 54 H35 37:11:00 3 40:11:00

2 h 7 min 9 sek

Norrköpings pk

Owe Salomonsson Norrköpings pk 17 H60 37:33:00 12 49:33:00 3

Christian Berking Norrköpings pk 48 H35 42:57:00 8 50:57:00

Magnus Ström Norrköpings pk 67 H35 39:32:00 8 47:32:00

2 h 28 min 2 sek 

Stockholmspolisens SKF 2

Lennart Rehnström Stockholmspolisen 16 H60 41:13:00 5 46:13:00 4

Per Norman Stockholmspolisen 58 H35 39:07:00 5 44:07:00

Mattias Lind Stockholmspolisen 56 H35 45:29:00 15 1 h 0:29

2 h 30 min 49 sek

Hallsbergs pk

Victoria Eliasson Hallsbergs pk 25 D35 50:26:00 11 1 h 1:26 5

Joakim Jansson Sydnärkepolisens IF 85 H21 35:20:00 10 45:20:00

Robert Wirius Hallsbergs PK 46 H35 45:34:00 13 58:34:00

2 h 45 min 20 sek

Ramsbergs psk

Anders Larsson Ramsbergs pk 65 H35 44:10:00 19 1 h 3:10 6

Jörgen Karlsson Ramsbergs pk 49 H35 56:16:00 20 1 h 16:16

Mikael Karlén Ramsbergs pk 66 H35 42:16:00 4 46:16:00

3 h 5 min 42 sek


